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datum

podani
22.05.2018
16.07.2018
16.07.2018
16.07.2018
16.07.2018
16.07.2018
16.07.2018
16.07.2018
16.07.2018
06.07.2018
16.07.2018
18.07.2018
18.07.2018
20.07.2018
19.07.2018
30.07.2018

Cesky nohejbalovy svaz - soupis prestupti k datu 31.7.2018

datum

doruceni Jméno

24.05.2018 Brandl Petr
16.07.2018 Nekola Pavel
16.07.2018 Nekola Petr

16.07.2018 Padourek Radim

18.07.2018 Lojek David
18.07.2018 Hassmann Jan
18.07.2018 Kyrian David
18.07.2018 Tylich Hynek
18.07.2018 Petri Lukas
20.07.2018 Fujan Matéj
19.07.2018 Straka Vaclav
18.07.2018 Krysa Vaclav
18.07.2018 Sykora David
25.07.2018 Vondrasek Jan
25.07.2018 Kozel Michal
31.07.2018 Peterka Jifi

RC/reg.é.
1414
755
3182
6481
3943
3805
2304
3807
4158
5826
4846
3123
4626
651
2188
3057

Matersky oddil
SKN Zatec
NK Dynin
NK Dynin
NK Dynin
NK Dobtis
NK Sokol Milin
NK Sokol Milin
NK Sokol Milin
Vlitavsky vodnik Zvirotice
AC Zrug¢-Senec
TJ Sokol Zabéhlice
TJ Pankréc
TJ Pankréc

TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice
TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice

SKN Velesin

souhlas
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO

Novy oddil

NK Kadan

NK Legendy

NK Legendy

NK Legendy

NK Liha

NK Liha

NK Liha

NK Liha

NK Liha

TJ Banik Stfibro
NOHEJBAL Zizkov
TJ Solidarita

TJ Solidarita
NK Legendy

NK Legendy

NK Legendy

souhlas

ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO

uhrada
poplatku

300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00

datum

uhrady
19.07.2018
16.07.2018
16.07.2018
16.07.2018
17.07.2018
17.07.2018
17.07.2018
17.07.2018
17.07.2018
20.07.2018
19.07.2018
18.07.2018
18.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
30.07.2018

hostovani

ne
ne
ne
ne
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO
ne
ne
ne
ne
ANO
ne
ne

poznamka

do stejného od
do stejného od
do stejného od
do stejného od
do stejného od

NK Dynin



